1
MODELS ZPJ - LARGE THRU-BORE ROTARY PULSE GENERATOR
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The Model ZPJ ia a thru-bore encoder with a bore of 0.625" (15.875 mm).
Additional mounting kits are available to adapt it to both standard and metric
shaft sizes. This unit is ideal for applications requiring a miniature, high
precision, low cost encoder, designed with all metal construction for years of
trouble-free operation.

8. HOUSING: Black non-corosive finish
9. MOUNTING: Flex arm 1.06" to 1.81" radius mounting
10. WEIGHT: 3.5 oz. typical (99.2 g)
+VDC
FUNCTION
Red
WIRE COLOR
Common Black
Data A White
Data B Green
Index Z Orange
DIMENSIONS  In inches (mm)
MODEL NO.
Large Thru-Bore Rotary
Pulse Generators
60 ZPJ0060A
100 ZPJ0100A
DESCRIPTION
500 ZPJ0500A
PPR PART NUMBER
600 ZPJ0600A
ZPJ
1000 ZPJ1000A
1200 ZPJ1200A
2000 ZPJ2000A
2500 ZPJ2500A
Notes: The following list of options are available, contact the factory for details
Additional wiring configurations, including M12 connectors
Additional output configurations, including Line Driver and Push-Pull
Additional mounting and bore sizes